
Por. Meno a priezvisko Kat.
Štart. 
číslo

Klub
Rok 

narodenia
Čas

1. Tibor Sahajda A 8 Obalservis Košice 1990 1:01:31
2. Hubert Wierdak A 47 Korczyna 1976 1:06:10
3. Štefan Racz A 57 Kysak 1961 1:06:21
4. Janusz Sarnicki B 45 MOK Mszana Dolna 1966 1:06:31
5. Ján Lihosit C 46 PD Magura Zborov 1960 1:12:13
6. Zygmunt Lyžnicki D 43 MOK Mszana Dolna 1951 1:12:52
7. Ingrid Petnuchová Z 13 Partizán Bardejov 1975 1:13:04
8. Jozef Štefanišin B 44 Obec Breznica 1969 1:15:33
9. Igor Vančišín A 14 Stročín 1973 1:17:09
10. Branislav Klobošič A 23 Pegas Košice 1973 1:17:26
11. Bogdan Kustroň B 49 Krosno 1965 1:18:26
12. Ladislav Rada C 32 MBO Stražské 1953 1:19:00
13. Martin Kormaník A 28 Sokol Ľubotice 1989 1:19:01
14. Ján Murdzik B 5 Biatlom Medzilaborce 1966 1:19:10
15. Ľudmila Melicherová Z 4 JM Demolex Bardejov 1964 1:19:28
16. Lukáš Kormaník C 26 Sokol Ľubotice 1957 1:20:41
17. Ján Polziec C 3 Strzyzów 1956 1:22:40
17. Wojciech Borek B 48 Krosno 1965 1:22:40
19. Krzysztof Zdeb B 11 Krosno 1970 1:25:22
20. František Leško B 10 Polícia Prešov 1967 1:25:26
21. Pavel Mňahončák B 18 Ladomírová 1971 1:25:33
22. Róbert Ružbašan C 21 Metropol Košice 1960 1:25:55
23. Radovan Hostýn A 22 Prešov 1984 1:26:59
24. Štefan Šteco A 7 Karpaty D. S. Svidník 1984 1:27:23
25. Jacek Staroň A 50 Krosno 1977 1:27:55
26. Piotr Habrat A 51 Krosno 1993 1:27:57
27. Ján Kalata D 15 Unikov Bardejov 1948 1:28:27
28. Pavol Tokár B 35 Svidník 1970 1:28:38
29. Michal Hajduk B 40 KST Beskyd Svidník 1964 1:28:53
30. Eva Komková Z 25 ŠK Vyšná Šebastová 1990 1:29:09
31. Róbert Palička A 31 Za svetový mier, Svidník 1978 1:29:16
32. Beata Bury Z 59 Mosir Krosno 1986 1:29:44
33. Gerard Parilák D 42 Tri Club Michalovce 1943 1:29:50
34. Peter Gombita C 24 ŠK Výšná Šebastová 1956 1:30:33
35. Jozef Hlad B 52 AWM Slovakia Košice 1962 1:31:37
36. Štefan Kocur B 55 OZ Kocurkovo 1971 1:31:51
37. Martin Tokár A 36 GDH Svidník 1994 1:33:31
38. Daniel Vojtek A 39 Svidník 1981 1:33:43
39. Gejza Sabanoš C 27 Sokol Ľubotice 1961 1:34:31
40. Juraj Vatraľ D 41 Ladomírová 1946 1:34:43
41. Mária Semanová Z 9 Slávia PU Prešov 1968 1:42:03
42. JUDr. Jozef Pančák D 64 Mesto Svidník 1946 1:42:03
43. Andrej Dudáš D 56 ŠK Centrum Svidník 1949 1:43:33
44. Viktória Dudášová Z 30 Svidník 1982 1:45:51
45. Maciej Majewski A 2 Strzyzów 1972 1:46:05
46. Jozef Vencurik A 29 MBF.SK 1976 1:46:15
47. Michal Džupin A 37 GDH Svidník 1987 1:46:19
48. Leszek Majevski D 1 Strzyzów 1947 1:46:20
49. Mgr. Vladimír Harajda D 6 Dalník, s.r.o.  Medvedzie 1951 1:48:57
50. Jozef Sakara A 20 Stropkov 1986 1:49:25
51. Otto Bardiovský E 16 Bardejov 1941 1:53:47
52. Pavol Tkáč A 12 Beh zdravia Svidník 1987 1:54:03
53. Milan Hajduk C 54 BK Geča 1954 1:56:42
54. Viktória Kováčová Z 19 Svidník 1987 1:56:57
55. Pavel Galik C 34 Jednota Lúčka 1959 2:02:32
55. Jakub Pivoluska A 38 VŠE Praha 1988 2:02:32
55. Ľudmila Falisová Z 53 AC Michalovce 1963 2:02:32
58. Dezider Ferenczy E 17 SBS Lok. Vrútky 1935 2:39:07
59. Ján Tiš D 33 Karpaty 1951

51. ročník Dukelského behu mieru
Svidník, 5. septembra 2010

Výsledková listina



"A"
1. Tibor Sahajda A 8 Obalservis Košice 1990 1:01:31
2. Hubert Wierdak A 47 Korczyna 1976 1:06:10
3 Štefan Racz A 57 Kysak 1961 1:06:21

"B"
1 Janusz Sarnicki B 45 MOK Mszana Dolna 1966 1:06:31
2 Jozef Štefanišin B 44 Obec Breznica 1969 1:15:33
3 Bogdan Kustroň B 49 Krosno 1965 1:18:26

"C"
1 Ján Lihosit C 46 PD Magura Zborov 1960 1:12:13
2 Zygmunt Lyžnicki C 43 MOK Mszana Dolna 1951 1:12:52
3 Ladislav Rada C 32 MBO Stražské 1953 1:19:00

"D"
1 Ján Kalata D 15 Unikov Bardejov 1948 1:28:27
2 Gerard Parilák D 42 Tri Club Michalovce 1943 1:29:50
3 Juraj Vatraľ D 41 Ladomírová 1946 1:34:43

"Ž"
1 Ingrid Petnuchová Z 13 Partizán Bardejov 1975 1:13:04
2 Ľudmila Melicherová Z 4 JM Demolex Bardejov 1964 1:19:28
3 Eva Komková Z 25 ŠK Vyšná Šebastová 1990 1:29:09

"E"
1. Dezider Ferenczy E 17 SBS Lok. Vrútky 1935 2:39:07

Okres
1. Igor Vančišín A 14 Stročín 1973 1:17:09
2. Pavel Mňahončák A 18 Ladomírová 1971 1:25:33
3. Štefan Šteco A 7 Karpaty D. S. Svidník 1984 1:27:23


